Sunshine Coast Friday 24 March, 2023

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 DULUX QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap

1000 metres QTIS: $43000, Non QTIS: $15000
01 King Yoshi(Billy Healey)

02 Tengun Ready(Chris Anderson)
03 Mishani Perfection(Les Ross)
04  Araminta(Chris Munce)

Mark Du Plessis
Bailey Wheeler
Luke Tarrant

Ms Samantha
Collett

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Ben Thompson

Sean Cormack

05 Boom Boom Bella(Tony Gollan)

06 Dibba Dobba(Annabel Neasham)
07 Hot Peach(Ben Ahrens)

08 Pharma Boom(Kelly Schweida) James Orman

24 /7 ACCESS Maiden Handicap
1600 metres $30000

01  Muzzedso (NZ)(Paul Jenkins)
02 Loose Unit(Stuart Kendrick)

Mark Du Plessis
Bailey Wheeler

03 Think D'oro(Michael Morrison) Jaden Lloyd
04 American Pioneer(Matthew John Damien
Dunn) Thornton

05 Frankel Moon(Debbie Newham)
06 Call Me Hilton(Gary Duncan)
07 Brooklyn Dash(Annabel Neasham)

Micheal Hellyer
Taylor Marshall

Ms Samantha
Collett

Matthew
Powell

Adin Thompson
Ms Kelly Gates

Ms Alisha
Donald

08 Lovezeladys(Trevor Miller)

09 Another Dazzler(Neil Hocking)
10  Mont Royal(Graham McCauley)
11 Tavieslass (NZ)(Greg Wright)

HAYMES Maiden Handicap
1600 metres $30000
01  Azure Pride(Robert Heathcote)

02  Burnt By Bernie(Annabel
Neasham)

03 Time To Testify(Shaun Dwyer)

Ben Thompson
Brodie Loy

Ms Samantha
Collett

James Orman
Adin Thompson

05 Different Road(Chris Waller)
06 The King Slayer(Jason Edwards)

05:30PM
6 58.0
2 575
4 57.0
1 56.0

8 56.0

56.0
56.0
5 56.0

06:00PM
58.5
58.0
57.5
57.0

O 0 W U

57.0
56.5
6 555

- N

10 55.0

2 54.0
7 54.0
11 54.0

06:30PM

4 59.0
2 58.0

1 58.0

8 57.0
9 57.0

07  Pride Of Passion(Gary Hineman) Ms Tegan
Harrison

08 Caoimhe (NZ)(Kelly Schweida) Mark Du Plessis
09 Glengarry(Gordon Hay) Cody Collis
11 Patti Waggin(Lindsay Gough) Ms Alisha
Donald

RISK ASSESSMENT Maiden Handicap
1200 metres $30000

01 Beau Brave(Garnett Taylor) Taylor Marshall

02 Never Give Up(David Vandyke) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

03  Sakimarjuel(Toby & Trent Damien
Edmonds) Thornton

04  Zigstor(Robert Heathcote)
05 Impending Rain(Tony Gollan)

Bailey Wheeler
Mrs Stephanie

Thornton

07 Miss Bacall (NZ)(Paul Jenkins) Craig
Robertson

08  Our Mate Stumpy(John Ms Samantha
Holcombe) Collett

10  Secret Red(John Johnston) Matthew
Powell

14 Alittletiff(John Johnston)
19 (EM)Bailey Boo(John Mott)

Micheal Hellyer
Sean Cormack

WHATEVER IT TAKES Class 4 Handicap
1300 metres $28000
01  Outburst(Michael Lakey)

02 Majestics Request(Chris Munce)

03  Holiday Dreams(Robert
Heathcote)

Boris Thornton
Cody Collis
Ben Thompson

04 Kaiberry (NZ)(Bevan Laming) Craig
Robertson

05 HE KNOWS(Maureen Harry) Damien
Thornton

08  Golly Hutt(Paul Jenkins) Mark Du Plessis
09 Belistic Man(Trevor Miller) Ms Tiffani
Brooker

10  Triple Citizen(Pat Duff) Ms Tegan
Harrison

7 56.0

(6,1}

55.5
54.5
54.0

a W

07:00PM

2 59.0
1 58.0

4 58.0

3 58.0
57.5

8 57.0

5 57.0

9 57.0

6 54.0
10 54.0

07:30PM

5 59.0
8 58.5
1 58.0

7 58.0

6 57.5

2 55.0
54.5

3 54.0

6 HIGGINS Class 1 Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
03

05
06

07

08

10
11
12

Immoral(Tony Gollan)
Our Rocketman(Natalie McCall)

Traitors' Gate(Stewart & Taylah
Mackinnon)

Barbary Royale(Lindsay Gough)
Jukebox Glow(Chris Munce)

Lost Media(Bevan Laming)
Martini Moment(Paul Jenkins)

On Hold(David Vandyke)
Starbook(Allan Chau)
Kakatiya(Kristen Roon)

$28000

James Orman
Nikita Beriman
Bailey Wheeler

Cody Collis

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Damien
Thornton

Ms Samantha
Collett

Ben Thompson
Sean Cormack
Ms Kelly Gates

08:00PM

1
3
10

7 VALE GERRY HIGGINS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap
08:30PM

1400 metres

01
03
04
05
06
07

08

09

10
11

Muwarrad(Wendy Bannerot)
Blinding Light(Mel Eggleston)
Hot Bananas(Michael Morrison)
Epauvescent(Pat Duff)

Top Babe (NZ)(Ron Drysdale)
Toy Blaze(Lyn Petersen)

Parisian Lady(Liam Birchley)

Heebee Right Mate(Stacey
Mesken)

Motherlode(Vishan Venkaya)
Divine Charm(Jack Laing)

$28000

Morgan Butler
Bailey Wheeler

Justin Huxtable

Larry Cassidy

Micheal Hellyer

Mr Marnu
Potgieter

Ms Samantha
Collett

Chris Taylor

Karl Zechner

Mark Du Plessis

9
11

W Ul NN =

10

2

59.0
59.0
59.0

57.5
57.5

57.0

57.0

56.5
54.5
54.0

58.5
57.0
57.0
56.5
56.0
56.0

55.5

55.0

54.0
54.0

8 OAKS SUNSHINE COAST OASIS RESORT RATINGS BAND 0 -
58 Handicap

1800 metres

01

02
03

Bring The Boom (NZ)(Annabel
Neasham)

Havanothergo(Michael Morrison)

Star Chance(Jan Aitkenhead)

$28000

Brodie Loy

Ben Thompson
Morgan Butler

09:00PM

5

8
1

58.5

58.5
57.5




04 Rise'n'shine(Ben Hull) Craig 3 56.5

Robertson

05 Tontein(Lyn Petersen) Mr Marnu 7 56.0
Potgieter

06 General Wolffe(Ronald Cameron)  Sean Cormack 9 55.5

07 Idle Dice(Stewart & Taylah Matthew 10 55.5
Mackinnon) Powell

08 Amber Blonde(Trevor Miller) Ms Samantha 2 54.0
Collett

09 Found The Mark(Tim Hurley) Taylor Marshall 4 54.0

10 Bramble Bay(Jim Murdoch) Mark Du Plessis 6 54.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may

be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




